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Women / 2 / L2 s8  g1
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Arrowood359
Golden City

9.350 9.075 8.9259.050 36.400
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Kaelynn Mathis365
Golden City

9.050 9.350 8.8009.175 36.375
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Verdes411
Gym World Naples

8.775 8.750 9.0009.450 35.975
8 7 1 1 3 

3 

Lila Reed403
Gym World Naples

9.300 8.950 8.5258.625 35.400
2 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Isabella Hart199
Golden City

8.900 9.175 8.3508.800 35.225
6 2 4T 6 5 

5 

Adalie Misdary243
Golden City

9.075 8.900 8.2508.600 34.825
3 6 8 8 6 

6 

Talia McCluskey271
Golden City

8.650 8.650 8.7008.575 34.575
10T 10 9 4 7 

7 

Katherine Petty246
Golden City

8.950 8.950 7.7508.800 34.450
5 4T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Elena Johnson363
Golden City

8.800 8.700 8.0508.450 34.000
7 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Phoenix Hunter383
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.700 8.3008.100 33.750
10T 8T 11 7 10 

10 

Aly Martinez242
Golden City

8.675 8.600 7.7508.650 33.675
9 11 6 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s8  g2
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Johnston388
Gym World Naples

9.500 8.950 9.4259.575 37.450
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Tuli Pfledderer402
Gym World Naples

9.125 9.300 9.2009.300 36.925
5 1 2 4 2 

2 

Lucia Castro373
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.100 9.4009.175 36.725
6T 4 4T 2 3 

3 

LeAnn Bowers372
Gym World Naples

9.300 8.900 9.2509.200 36.650
2 9 3 3 4 

4 

Addison Lambert240
Golden City

9.050 9.025 9.1759.000 36.250
6T 5T 7 5 5 

5 

Mackenzie Cook234
Golden City

9.225 9.025 9.0508.775 36.075
4 5T 11 7 6 

6 

Anniston Petty245
Golden City

8.450 9.275 9.1009.100 35.925
12 2 6 6 7 

7 

Olivia Josephson390
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.000 8.4509.175 35.625
8 7 4T 10 8T

8T

Annastyn Hernandez380
Gym World Naples

8.800 9.175 8.7008.950 35.625
9 3 8 8 8T

8T

Karlee Diedrich236
Golden City

9.250 8.250 8.6258.925 35.050
3 12 9 9 10 

10 

Eva Atanasov369
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.750 7.7008.900 33.900
10 11 10 12 11 

11 

Scarlet O'Dempsey401
Gym World Naples

8.475 8.875 7.9507.850 33.150
11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples 2 112.075 28.100 27.575 28.325 28.075
11 2 1

2 Golden City 2 110.275 27.825 27.800 27.325 27.325
22 1 2
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